
Novice Mixed
No. Name 200 100 400 Points

1 15 Henry Lopuszynski 1000 1000 800 2800

2 8 Rowan Lippitt 640 800 1000 2440

3 17 Carter Kotecki 800 512 512 1824

4 11 Louik Finnigan 512 640 640 1792

Group 3 Mixed
No. Name 400 300 600 Points

1 108 Lily Krueger 1000 1000 1000 3000

2 125 Elliana Fickel 800 800 800 2400

3 21 James Ribecky 640 640 640 1920

4 16 Davin Noe 512 512 512 1536

5 7 Jay Kohl 410 410 328 1148

6 117 Jack Ancelet 328 328 410 1066

Group 2 Mixed
No. Name 800 500 1000 Points

1 105 Evie Forrer 800 1000 1000 2800

2 133 Kieran Collins 1000 800 800 2600

3 129 Miles Neuman 640 640 640 1920

4 126 Vincent Chan 512 512 410 1434

5 118 Juliet Javorsky 328 328 512 1168

6 2 Vanessa Chan 410 410 328 1148

Group 1 Mixed
No. Name 800 500 1000 Points
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1 127 Anders Yde 1000 1000 1000 3000

2 103 Matthew Lorenz 800 800 800 2400

3 120 Stella Summerfield 640 640 512 1792

4 124 Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 512 410 640 1562

5 119 Andrew Eliison 328 512 410 1250

6 132 Nolan Wozniak 410 328 328 1066

Masters 1 Mixed
No. Name 800 500 1000 Points

1 101 Keith Keovan 1000 1000 1000 3000

2 112 Tavis Trosen 800 512 800 2112

3 109 Olu Sijuwade 640 800 640 2080

4 123 Tim Moore 512 640 512 1664

Masters 2 Mixed
No. Name 500 800 Points

1 102 Chris Cook 1000 1000 2000

2 128 Florin Niculae 800 640 1440

2 121 Olivia Wang 640 800 1440

4 110 Paul Pudaite 512 512 1024

5 115 Gretchen Hower 410 328 738

5 122 Karl Stark 328 410 738

7 135 Emilie Glogowski 262 262 524

8 137 Janet Abitz 0
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Event 6 - Novice X 200 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

15
17
8
11

Henry Lopuszynski
Carter Kotecki
Rowan Lippitt
Louik Finnigan

25.290
33.620
35.590
37.030

1000
800
640
512

Event 7 - Group 3 X 400 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

108
125
21
16
7
117

Lily Krueger
Elliana Fickel
James Ribecky
Davin Noe
Jay Kohl
Jack Ancelet

50.460
53.120
56.150
56.780
1:02.410
1:03.780

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 8 - Group 2 X 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

133
105
129
126
2
118

Kieran Collins
Evie Forrer
Miles Neuman
Vincent Chan
Vanessa Chan
Juliet Javorsky

1:30.040
1:30.260
1:31.500
1:31.850
1:41.490
1:41.940

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 9 - Group 1 X 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

127
103
120
124
132
119

Anders Yde
Matthew Lorenz
Stella Summerfield
Stella Bickham-Okoniewski
Nolan Wozniak
Andrew Eliison

1:19.170
1:23.390
1:23.740
1:24.350
1:25.840
1:26.140

1000
800
640
512
410
328
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Event 10 - Masters 1 X 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

101
112
109
123

Keith Keovan
Tavis Trosen
Olu Sijuwade
Tim Moore

1:10.550
1:14.720
1:18.600
1:27.260

1000
800
640
512

Event 11 - Masters 2 X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

102
121
122
135

Chris Cook
Olivia Wang
Karl Stark
Emilie Glogowski

50.420
58.090
1:06.330
1:10.920

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
DNS

128
110
115
137

Florin Niculae
Paul Pudaite
Gretchen Hower
Janet Abitz

58.540
1:01.930
1:05.990
-

Q
Q
Q

Event 12 - Novice X 100 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

15
8
11
17

Henry Lopuszynski
Rowan Lippitt
Louik Finnigan
Carter Kotecki

14.630
15.220
16.340
17.360

1000
800
640
512

Event 13 - Group 3 X 300 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5
6

108
125
21
16
7
117

Lily Krueger
Elliana Fickel
James Ribecky
Davin Noe
Jay Kohl
Jack Ancelet

37.540
39.380
39.490
43.430
44.760
44.980

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 14 - Group 2 X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

105
133
129
126
2
118

Evie Forrer
Kieran Collins
Miles Neuman
Vincent Chan
Vanessa Chan
Juliet Javorsky

53.240
53.960
54.660
56.990
58.940
1:00.160

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 15 - Group 1 X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

127
103
120
119
124
132

Anders Yde
Matthew Lorenz
Stella Summerfield
Andrew Eliison
Stella Bickham-Okoniewski
Nolan Wozniak

48.770
49.850
50.310
51.130
51.360
51.910

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 16 - Masters 1 X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
PEN

101
109
123
112

Keith Keovan
Olu Sijuwade
Tim Moore
Tavis Trosen

45.070
50.410
51.480
-

1000
800
640
512

Event 17 - Masters 2 X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5

102
128
121
110
115

Chris Cook
Florin Niculae
Olivia Wang
Paul Pudaite
Gretchen Hower

54.330
57.500
58.510
1:01.030
1:05.510

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7

122
135

Karl Stark
Emilie Glogowski

1:06.330
1:09.940

328
262

Event 18 - Novice X 400 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

8
15
11
17

Rowan Lippitt
Henry Lopuszynski
Louik Finnigan
Carter Kotecki

56.450
58.430
1:05.310
1:07.670

1000
800
640
512

Event 19 - Group 3 X 600 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

108
125
21
16
117
7

Lily Krueger
Elliana Fickel
James Ribecky
Davin Noe
Jack Ancelet
Jay Kohl

1:18.000
1:19.880
1:23.380
1:27.260
1:31.360
1:32.190

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 20 - Group 2 X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

105
133
129
118
126
2

Evie Forrer
Kieran Collins
Miles Neuman
Juliet Javorsky
Vincent Chan
Vanessa Chan

1:53.320
1:53.410
1:57.650
2:04.680
2:12.260
2:40.360

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 21 - Group 1 X 1000 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

127
103
124
120
119
132

Anders Yde
Matthew Lorenz
Stella Bickham-Okoniewski
Stella Summerfield
Andrew Eliison
Nolan Wozniak

1:44.350
1:44.970
1:47.030
1:52.640
1:54.690
1:59.070

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 22 - Masters 1 X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

101
112
109
123

Keith Keovan
Tavis Trosen
Olu Sijuwade
Tim Moore

1:35.630
1:36.650
1:43.510
1:46.040

1000
800
640
512

Event 23 - Masters 2 X 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

102
121
128
110
122
115
135

Chris Cook
Olivia Wang
Florin Niculae
Paul Pudaite
Karl Stark
Gretchen Hower
Emilie Glogowski

1:24.450
1:35.420
1:37.210
1:39.760
1:44.730
1:48.910
1:57.820

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262
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Novice Mixed
No. 200 Meters Best Time

1 15 Henry Lopuszynski 25.290

2 17 Carter Kotecki 33.620

3 8 Rowan Lippitt 35.590

4 11 Louik Finnigan 37.030

No. 100 Meters Best Time

1 15 Henry Lopuszynski 14.630

2 8 Rowan Lippitt 15.220

3 11 Louik Finnigan 16.340

4 17 Carter Kotecki 17.360

No. 400 Meters Best Time

1 8 Rowan Lippitt 56.450

2 15 Henry Lopuszynski 58.430

3 11 Louik Finnigan 1:05.310

4 17 Carter Kotecki 1:07.670

Group 3 Mixed
No. 400 Meters Best Time

1 108 Lily Krueger 50.460

2 125 Elliana Fickel 53.120

3 21 James Ribecky 56.150

4 16 Davin Noe 56.780
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5 7 Jay Kohl 1:02.410

6 117 Jack Ancelet 1:03.780

No. 300 Meters Best Time

1 108 Lily Krueger 37.540

2 125 Elliana Fickel 39.380

3 21 James Ribecky 39.490

4 16 Davin Noe 43.430

5 7 Jay Kohl 44.760

6 117 Jack Ancelet 44.980

No. 600 Meters Best Time

1 108 Lily Krueger 1:18.00

2 125 Elliana Fickel 1:19.880

3 21 James Ribecky 1:23.380

4 16 Davin Noe 1:27.260

5 117 Jack Ancelet 1:31.360

6 7 Jay Kohl 1:32.190

Group 2 Mixed
No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 133 Kieran Collins 1:30.040

2 105 Evie Forrer 1:30.260

3 129 Miles Neuman 1:31.50

4 126 Vincent Chan 1:31.850

5 2 Vanessa Chan 1:41.490

6 118 Juliet Javorsky 1:41.940
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No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 105 Evie Forrer 53.240

2 133 Kieran Collins 53.960

3 129 Miles Neuman 54.660

4 126 Vincent Chan 56.990

5 2 Vanessa Chan 58.940

6 118 Juliet Javorsky 1:00.160

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 105 Evie Forrer 1:53.320

2 133 Kieran Collins 1:53.410

3 129 Miles Neuman 1:57.650

4 118 Juliet Javorsky 2:04.680

5 126 Vincent Chan 2:12.260

6 2 Vanessa Chan 2:40.360

Group 1 Mixed
No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 127 Anders Yde 1:19.170

2 103 Matthew Lorenz 1:23.390

3 120 Stella Summerfield 1:23.740

4 124 Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 1:24.350

5 132 Nolan Wozniak 1:25.840

6 119 Andrew Eliison 1:26.140

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 127 Anders Yde 48.770

2 103 Matthew Lorenz 49.850
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3 120 Stella Summerfield 50.310

4 119 Andrew Eliison 51.130

5 124 Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 51.360

6 132 Nolan Wozniak 51.910

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 127 Anders Yde 1:44.350

2 103 Matthew Lorenz 1:44.970

3 124 Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 1:47.030

4 120 Stella Summerfield 1:52.640

5 119 Andrew Eliison 1:54.690

6 132 Nolan Wozniak 1:59.070

Masters 1 Mixed
No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 101 Keith Keovan 1:10.550

2 112 Tavis Trosen 1:14.720

3 109 Olu Sijuwade 1:18.60

4 123 Tim Moore 1:27.260

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 101 Keith Keovan 45.070

2 109 Olu Sijuwade 50.410

3 123 Tim Moore 51.480

4 112 Tavis Trosen -

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 101 Keith Keovan 1:35.630
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2 112 Tavis Trosen 1:36.650

3 109 Olu Sijuwade 1:43.510

4 123 Tim Moore 1:46.040

Masters 2 Mixed
No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 102 Chris Cook 50.420

2 128 Florin Niculae 57.50

3 121 Olivia Wang 58.090

4 110 Paul Pudaite 1:01.030

5 115 Gretchen Hower 1:05.510

6 122 Karl Stark 1:06.330

7 135 Emilie Glogowski 1:09.940

8 137 Janet Abitz -

No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 102 Chris Cook 1:24.450

2 121 Olivia Wang 1:35.420

3 128 Florin Niculae 1:37.210

4 110 Paul Pudaite 1:39.760

5 122 Karl Stark 1:44.730

6 115 Gretchen Hower 1:48.910

7 135 Emilie Glogowski 1:57.820
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2021 WSA Gold Cup
Time Classification
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